
DATE: EVENT:

TIME

13:30 -
14:00 -
14:30 -
15:00
15:30 -

TIME

13:30 -
14:00 -
14:30 -
15:00
15:30 -

TIME

13:30 -
14:00 -
14:30 -
15:00
15:30 -The Cottagers The Hotspurs Peter Osborne

The Gunners The Hammers Spencer Pratten
The Addicks The Hammers Spencer Pratten

The Gunners Ray Barry

The Gunners The Addicks Chris Jullings
The Hammers The Cottagers Spencer Pratten

HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM REFEREE

The Addicks The Hotspurs Chris Jullings
The Hotspurs The Hammers Peter Osborne

PITCH 3

The Addicks The Cottagers

The Hotspurs
The Cottagers
The Addicks

The Hammers

Peter Osborne
Ray Barry
Chris Jullings

Mike Hardwick

The Gunners Peter Osborne
The Cottagers

The Steve G'
The Steve G'

PITCH 2
HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM REFEREE SCORE

SCORE

The Steve G'

Steve George Memorial Tournament

Mini

Ray Barry
The Hotspurs

HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM REFEREE SCORE
PITCH 1

24th March 2022

The Steve G' Jim GalpinThe Gunners
The Steve G'


